Anytime Fitness Blizzard 5K

Benefitting Childrens Miracle Network Hospitals
Sponsored and Hosted By Tattnall Trio
Saturday October 23, 2021
Glennville, GA

5k OVERALL RESULTS
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Mason Smith

Rylan Campbell
Bret Campbell
Kris Harper

Eli Debevec

Billy Rusty Higgason
Trevor Spurgeon
Macey Higgason
Daniel Dixon
Christopher O'Malley
Abigail Brown
Jane Causey

Kadyn Higgason
Jessica Knights
Ray Hernandez
Christy Dixon
Hugh McCullough
Kevin Faircloth
Steve Stiegman
Amanda Graham
Karen Higgason
Colt Tootle

Nora Daniel

Whit Daniel
Madison Spurgeon
Barbara Ervin
Mackenzie Spurgeon
Kristine Spurgeon
Carolyn Edwards
Justin Daniel
Lynette Clark

Preston Murphy Mobley

Audrey Durrence
Uzair Malek
Octavia Ricks
Antonio Ricks
Jody Zaborniak
Deborah McGillis
Jannah Eichfeld
Damien Brooks
Pamela McCord

8:00A.M.

Bib#
976
467
466
490
474
492
977
494
478
965
989
468
495
498
491
477
952
487
981
489
493
984
471
473
979
486
978
980
481
472
469
962
479
904
968
972
985
959
482
465
934

Age Total
18 18:39.
18 19:31.
46 19:44.
28 20:30.
13 20:44.
50 20:47.
13 22:01.
13 22:05.
37 22:07.
48 22:17.
37 24:23.
62 27:30.
11 28:58.
31 29:23.
33 30:21.
36 30:23.
63 33:44.
57 33:53.
62 34:00.
33 34:38.
47 35:28.
11 36:42.
13 38:34.
11 38:34.
11 40:30.
58 40:55.
11 41:41.
34 42:23.
75 43:11.
40 44:27.
42 44:42.
24  44:43.
35 50:06.
7 50:07.
37 50:44.
37 50:45.
61 51:08.
64 51:10.
29 53:05.
24 53:06.
61 53:39.
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